
October 2022

Weeks

Intro Week Tuesday 11 October 2022 Thursday 13 October 2022

Week 1 Tuesday 18 October 2022 Thursday 20 October 2022

Week 2 Tuesday 25 October 2022 Thursday 27 October 2022

Week 3 Tuesday 1 November 2022 Thursday 3 November 2022

Week 4 Tuesday 8 November 2022 Thursday 10 November 2022

Week 5 Tuesday 15 November 2022 Thursday 17 November 2022

Week 6 Tuesday 22 November 2022 Thursday 24 November 2022

Week 7 Tuesday 29 November 2022 Thursday 1 December 2022

Week 8 Tuesday 6 December 2022 Thursday 8 December 2022

Week 9 Tuesday 13 December 2022 Thursday 15 December 2022

Week 10 Tuesday 10 January 2023 Thursday 12 January 2023

Week 11 Tuesday 17 January 2023 Thursday 19 January 2023

Week 12 Tuesday 24 January 2023 Thursday 26 January 2023

Week 13 Tuesday 31 January 2023 Thursday 2 February 2023

Week 14 Tuesday 7 February 2023 Thursday 9 February 2023

Week 15 Tuesday 14 February 2023 Thursday 16 February 2023

Week 16 Tuesday 21 February 2023 Thursday 23 February 2023

Week 17 Tuesday 28 February 2023 Thursday 2 March 2023

Week 18 Tuesday 7 March 2023 Thursday 9 March 2023

Week 19 Tuesday 14 March 2023 Thursday 16 March 2023

Week 20 Tuesday 21 March 2023 Thursday 23 March 2023

Week 21 Tuesday 28 March 2023 Thursday 30 March 2023

Easter Break Tuesday 4 April 2023 Thursday 6 April 2023

Week 22 Tuesday 11 April 2023 Thursday 13 April 2023

Week 23 Tuesday 18 April 2023 Thursday 20 April 2023

Week 24 Tuesday 25 April 2023 Thursday 27 April 2023 29 April 5HR03

Week 25 Tuesday 2 May 2023 Thursday 4 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05

Week 26 Tuesday 9 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 11 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05

Week 27 Tuesday 16 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 18 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05

Week 28 Tuesday 23 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 25 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05

Week 29 Tuesday 30 May 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 1 June 2023 *5OS01 *5OS05

Week 30 Tuesday 6 June 2023 Thursday 8 June 2023
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* Learners will have to chose to study either Specialist Employment Law  or  Diversity and Inclusion 
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Tuesday 20 June 2023

Diversity and Inclusion (6 Credits) Tuesday 20 June 2023

Talent Management & Workforce Planning (6 Credits) Thursday 27 April 2023

Reward for Performance and Contribution (6 Credits) Thursday 25 May 2023
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Thursday 25 May 2023
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Employment Relationship Management  (6 Credits) Thursday 30 March 2023

Organisation performance and culture in practice  (7 Credits) Thursday 24 November 2022

Evidence-based practice (6 Credits) Tuesday 17 January 2023

Professional behaviours and valuing people (5 Credits)
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Wrap Up -Last Week
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Saturday - 10:00 to 14:30

Induction 5CO01

5CO01 5CO01

All dates are Provisional

Tuesday - 18:30 to 21:30 Thursday - 18:30 to 21:30

CIPD Level 5 SCHEDULE
Associate Diploma in People Management (5DPM)

Wrap Up -Last Week
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Christmas Break


